T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US74144T1088

WKN: 741447108

Asset Class: Stock
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100 East Pratt Street

21202 Baltimore
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T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. engages in the provision of investment management services. The company was founded by Thomas

Rowe Price Jr. in 1937 and is headquartered in Baltimore, MD.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities 0
Other assets -
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

44,800,000

10,291,200,000
2,066,600,000

1,589,700,000

12,459,900,000 12,459,900,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

44,900,000

9,686,900,000
1,755,600,000

1,523,800,000

11,643,300,000 11,643,300,000

2023
US-GAAP
7,906
88.90%
12.48%

2023
26.29%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

45,800,000
10,253,700,000

1,523,100,000
306,300,000

1,699,800,000

12,509,000,000 12,509,000,000
2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
7,868 7,529
90.48% 91.81%
10.53% 8.92%
2022 2021
25.59% 22.43%
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T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.
ISIN: US74144T1088 WKN: 741447108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover 6,460,500,000 6,488,400,000 7,671,900,000
Net income 1,744,300,000 1,521,800,000 3,002,400,000
EBIT 2,264,927,850 1,771,887,900 3,633,088,700
Operating income before taxes 2,490,300,000 1,948,200,000 3,994,600,000
Cash Flow 2,233,300,000 2,290,300,000 3,522,800,000
Net interest income 0 0 0
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 654,600,000 498,600,000 896,100,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 743,211 750,025 926,762
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson Member of Board of Directors

Cynthia Smith Member of Board of Directors

Dina Dublon Member of Board of Directors

Eileen Rominger Member of Board of Directors

Glenn August Member of Board of Directors

Mark Bartlett Member of Board of Directors

Robert MacLellan Member of Board of Directors

Robert Stevens Member of Board of Directors

Sandra Wijnberg Member of Board of Directors

William Donnelly Member of Board of Directors

Robert W. Sharps Chairman of Managing Board

Glenn R. August Member of Executive Committee

Jen Dardis Member of Executive Committee

Kimberly Johnson Member of Executive Committee
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