T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US74144T1088 WKN: 74144T108 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

T. Rowe Price Group, Inc. engages in the provision of investment management services. The company was founded by Thomas Rowe Price Jr. in 1937 and is headquartered in Baltimore, MD.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		44,800,000		44,900,000		45,800,000
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		10,291,200,000		9,686,900,000		10,253,700,000
Cash and cash equivalents	2,066,600,000		1,755,600,000		1,523,100,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		306,300,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		1,589,700,000		1,523,800,000		1,699,800,000
Total assets	12,459,900,000	12,459,900,000	11,643,300,000	11,643,300,000	12,509,000,000	12,509,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	7,906	7,868	7,529
Equity ratio	88.90%	90.48%	91.81%
Debt-equity ratio	12.48%	10.53%	8.92%

-	м			
	П	n	\mathbf{a}	
v	14	ш	┏	

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	26.29%	25.59%	22.43%

T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

ISIN: **US74144T1088** WKN: **74144T108** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	6,460,500,000	6,488,400,000	7,671,900,000
Net income	1,744,300,000	1,521,800,000	3,002,400,000
EBIT	2,264,927,850	1,771,887,900	3,633,088,700
Operating income before taxes	2,490,300,000	1,948,200,000	3,994,600,000
Cash Flow	2,233,300,000	2,290,300,000	3,522,800,000
Net interest income	0	0	0
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	654,600,000	498,600,000	896,100,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	743,211	750,025	926,762

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
Alan Wilson	Member of Board of Directors		
Cynthia Smith	Member of Board of Directors		
Dina Dublon	Member of Board of Directors		
Eileen Rominger	Member of Board of Directors		
Glenn August	Member of Board of Directors		
Mark Bartlett	Member of Board of Directors		
Robert MacLellan	Member of Board of Directors		
Robert Stevens	Member of Board of Directors		
Sandra Wijnberg	Member of Board of Directors		
William Donnelly	Member of Board of Directors		
Robert W. Sharps	Chairman of Managing Board		
Glenn R. August	Member of Executive Committee		
Jen Dardis	Member of Executive Committee		
Kimberly Johnson	Member of Executive Committee		